LEGAL STUDIES, B.S.

Related Occupations

Administrative Services Managers
Paralegals and Legal Assistants

Court, Municipal, and License Clerks

Detectives and Criminal Investigators

2017-2027
Growth

11%

9%

6%

3%

Median Salary
(National)

$90,050

$49,500

$36,670

$78,120

University of en,c.,o,u‘rq‘“

where info
New Haven “

Sample Job Titles

Contract Manager, Director of Business Services, Immigration Services
Officer

Commercial Paralegal, Legal Assistant, Law Clerk

Clerk of Court, Judicial Clerk, Judicial Assistant

Administrative Analyst




