LEGAL STUDIES, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Administrative Services Managers	11%	\$90,050	Contract Manager, Director of Business Services, Immigration Services Officer
Paralegals and Legal Assistants	9%	\$49,500	Commercial Paralegal, Legal Assistant, Law Clerk
Court, Municipal, and License Clerks	6%	\$36,670	Clerk of Court, Judicial Clerk, Judicial Assistant
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	3%	\$78,120	Administrative Analyst